
Permit Activity
Year-to-date Comparison

January 2023 
 

 
 
 

 

  

      

  
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
               

                         
         

         
                        
  

                         

                    
 

                    
                         

                                   
 

                                   
                    

                                   
 

                                   
                                   

 
                                   

                                   
                                   

 
                                   

                
                                    
                                   
                                        

                          
                         

                                   
                                   

               

         

- - - -Year to date: January 2023 Year to date: January 2022 

Type of Construction 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 

RESIDENTIAL 
Garages, Carports, Sheds 2 0 $ 45,000 2 0 $  85,000 
Decks 1 0 $ 50,000 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 7 3 $    500,000 4 0 $ 325,677 
Single Family Dwelling 5 5 $  3,730,000 25 32 $ 13,577,269 
Multi Family Residential 0 0 $ - 1 2 $ 700,000 
Multi Family Residential -
Additions/Renovations 0 0 $ - 2 2 $  55,100 

Mobile Homes 1 1 $    100,000 0 0 $ -
COMMERCIAL 
New 1 0 $  2,148,000 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 1 0 $    3,994 
Accessory 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
INSTITUTIONAL 
New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 1 0 $  1,406,328 0 0 $ -
Accessory 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
INDUSTRIAL 
New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
AGRICULTURAL 
New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Accessory 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
OTHER 
Plumbing 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Signs 1 0 $  6,000 1 0 $  25,680 
Real Estate Signs 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
WGT 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
WBS 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Tent Permits 1 0 $  2,000 0 0 $ -
Swimming Pool Enclosures 0 0 $ - 1 0 $  10,000 
Miscellaneous 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
DEMOLITIONS/MOVING: 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
SEWAGE SYSTEMS 1 0 $ 12,000 3 0 $  22,000 

TOTALS 21 9 $  7,999,328 40 36 $ 14,804,720 



 
 
 
 

 

 
     

  
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
               

                         
         

         
                        
  

                         

                    
 

                    
                         

                                   
 

                                   
                    

                                   
 

                                   
                                   

 
                                   

                                   
                                   

 
                                   

                
                                    
                                   
                                   

                          
                         

                                   
                                   

               

         

Permit Activity
Month Comparison

January 2023 

January 2023 January 2022 

Type of Construction 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 

RESIDENTIAL 
Garages, Carports, Sheds 2 0 $ 45,000 2 0 $  85,000 
Decks 1 0 $ 50,000 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 7 3 $    500,000 4 0 $ 325,677 
Single Family Dwelling 5 5 $  3,730,000 25 32 $ 13,577,269 
Multi Family Residential 0 0 $ - 1 2 $ 700,000 
Multi Family Residential -
Additions/Renovations 0 0 $ - 2 2 $  55,100 

Mobile Homes 1 1 $    100,000 0 0 $ -
COMMERCIAL 
New 1 0 $  2,148,000 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 1 0 $    3,994 
Accessory 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
INSTITUTIONAL 
New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 1 0 $  1,406,328 0 0 $ -
Accessory 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
INDUSTRIAL 
New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
AGRICULTURAL 
New 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Additions & Renovations 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Accessory 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
OTHER 
Plumbing 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Signs 1 0 $  6,000 1 0 $  25,680 
Real Estate Signs 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
WGT 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
WBS 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
Tent Permits 1 0 $  2,000 0 0 $ -
Swimming Pool Enclosures 0 0 $ - 1 0 $  10,000 
Miscellaneous 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
DEMOLITIONS/MOVING: 0 0 $ - 0 0 $ -
SEWAGE SYSTEMS 1 0 $ 12,000 3 0 $  22,000 

TOTALS 21 9 $  7,999,328 40 36 $ 14,804,720 


